
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Fredericktown 21:37.39 35

2 New London 22:24.21 50

3 Willard 22:46.39 62

4 Pleasant 24:31.33 86

Incomplete Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Clear Fork 22:33.94 1

St. Peter's 27:04.28 1

Lucas 29:10.22 1
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Fredericktown 21:37.39 18 35

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 4 Rachel Tumbleson 00:21:12.70 4

2 6 Molly Linhares 00:21:29.07 6

3 7 Nichole Groseclose 00:21:39.43 7

4 8 Emily Cobb 00:21:46.08 8

5 10 Miranda Baker 00:21:59.66 10

6 13 Elly Styers 00:22:53.60 0

7 17 Fiona Roddy 00:23:29.11 0

2 New London 22:24.21 13 50

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 3 Gabrielle Osterland 00:21:10.75 3

2 5 Morgan Luedy 00:21:19.77 5

3 12 Sidney Allen 00:22:41.09 11

4 14 Savannah Shaver 00:23:10.53 13

5 19 Eden Copley 00:23:38.92 18

6 25 Lexi Duggar 00:24:58.20 0

7 26 Molly Given 00:25:04.05 0

3 Willard 22:46.39 16 62

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Emily Rothhaar 00:20:43.99 1

2 9 Jillian Schloemer 00:21:50.83 9

3 16 Amy Del Angel 00:23:14.46 15

4 18 Felicia Rosvanis 00:23:38.11 17

5 22 Araceli Huerta 00:24:24.58 20

6 23 Alyssa Strayer 00:24:34.54 0

7 24 Kyrie Mcdevitt 00:24:49.73 0

4 Pleasant 24:31.33 6 86

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 2 Gabi Kowalczyk 00:20:53.31 2

2 15 Valentina Martin 00:23:12.56 14

3 21 Alexis Kowalczyk 00:24:18.50 19

4 27 Emma Dunham 00:25:10.84 25

5 47 Kandice Canady 00:29:01.46 26

6 50 Alyson Hoffman 00:29:13.62 0
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Class Time Team

1 1 Emily Rothhaar JR 00:20:43.99 Willard

2 2 Gabi Kowalczyk SO 00:20:53.31 Pleasant

3 3 Gabrielle Osterland SO 00:21:10.75 New London

4 4 Rachel Tumbleson SR 00:21:12.70 Fredericktown

5 5 Morgan Luedy SR 00:21:19.77 New London

6 6 Molly Linhares JR 00:21:29.07 Fredericktown

7 7 Nichole Groseclose SO 00:21:39.43 Fredericktown

8 8 Emily Cobb SR 00:21:46.08 Fredericktown

9 9 Jillian Schloemer JR 00:21:50.83 Willard

10 10 Miranda Baker FR 00:21:59.66 Fredericktown

11 0 Emily Conrad JR 00:22:33.94 Clear Fork

12 11 Sidney Allen SR 00:22:41.09 New London

13 12 Elly Styers JR 00:22:53.60 Fredericktown

14 13 Savannah Shaver FR 00:23:10.53 New London

15 14 Valentina Martin SR 00:23:12.56 Pleasant

16 15 Amy Del Angel FR 00:23:14.46 Willard

17 16 Fiona Roddy SR 00:23:29.11 Fredericktown

18 17 Felicia Rosvanis JR 00:23:38.11 Willard

19 18 Eden Copley SR 00:23:38.92 New London

20 0 Lauren Davis JR 00:24:14.66 Fredericktown

21 19 Alexis Kowalczyk SR 00:24:18.50 Pleasant

22 20 Araceli Huerta FR 00:24:24.58 Willard

23 21 Alyssa Strayer SO 00:24:34.54 Willard

24 22 Kyrie Mcdevitt JR 00:24:49.73 Willard

25 23 Lexi Duggar FR 00:24:58.20 New London

26 24 Molly Given FR 00:25:04.05 New London

27 25 Emma Dunham FR 00:25:10.84 Pleasant

28 0 Angie Ruggles JR 00:25:11.25 New London

29 0 Sylvia Maciel FR 00:25:24.18 Willard

30 0 Maureen Roddy SO 00:25:33.61 Fredericktown

31 0 Bryanna White SR 00:25:44.22 New London

32 0 Kaelyn Fox SO 00:25:49.76 Fredericktown

33 0 Taylor Chaffins SR 00:25:53.69 Willard

34 0 Molly Smith FR 00:26:01.98 Fredericktown

35 0 Megan Bennett JR 00:26:19.71 Fredericktown
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36 0 Holly Mcclay SR 00:26:37.98 Fredericktown

37 0 Lesley Burton JR 00:26:43.65 Willard

38 0 Karina Swisher SO 00:26:50.72 New London

39 0 Abbey Keller FR 00:26:59.55 New London

40 0 Zoe Blank FR 00:27:04.28 St. Peter's

41 0 Yazmin Estrella SR 00:27:10.48 Willard

42 0 Rachel Laher JR 00:27:39.00 Fredericktown

43 0 Marissa Simmons FR 00:27:47.58 Fredericktown

44 0 Zoey Hartz FR 00:27:54.58 Willard

45 0 Kaylie Umfleet SO 00:28:32.60 Fredericktown

46 0 Jackie Hathaway SR 00:28:41.43 Fredericktown

47 26 Kandice Canady FR 00:29:01.46 Pleasant

48 0 Isabel Rivera FR 00:29:03.29 New London

49 0 Vanessa Grant SO 00:29:10.22 Lucas

50 27 Alyson Hoffman SO 00:29:13.62 Pleasant

51 0 Cassidy Small FR 00:29:14.35 Fredericktown

52 0 Samantha Bauer JR 00:29:47.37 Willard

53 0 Kaya Swisher SR 00:32:50.30 New London

54 0 Maria Perisic FR 00:35:32.71 Willard

55 0 Cindy Vazquez FR 00:35:33.12 Willard

56 0 Regan Hartz FR 00:35:45.05 Willard
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